
Booth # Brand Name Exhibiting Company Website
100 Udi's Gluten Free https://udisglutenfree.com
104 Glutino http://www.glutino.com/ca-en/
105 Daiya Foods https://daiyafoods.com/
106 Promise Gluten Free http://promiseglutenfree.com
107 Enjoy Life Foods http://www.enjoylifefoods.com
110 Rizopia Food Products Inc. http://www.rizopia.com
111 BC Egg Marketing Board http://www.bcegg.com
112 Boosh Food http://www.booshfood.com
113 Suspro Foods http://www.susprofoods.com
114 Aji Gourmet Products Ltd. https://www.ajigourmetproducts.com
115 Ross Chocolates https://www.rosschocolates.ca
116 Black Sheep Vegan Cheeze
117 Swerve Sweetener http://swervesweet.com
200 Westpoint Naturals http://www.westpointnaturals.com
201 Three Farmers Foods Inc. http://www.threefarmers.ca
202 Epicure http://www.sharonsstatham.epicure.com
203 Love Good Fats http://www.lovegoodfats.ca
204 Kinnikinnick Foods http://www.kinnikinnick.com
205 The KB Honey Family http://www.kbhoney.com
206 One Degree Organics http://www.onedegreeorganics.com
207 Little Northern Bakehouse http://www.littlenorthernbakehouse.com
210 Around the Back Chiropractic https://aroundtheback.wixsite.com/chiro
211 Hippie Snacks http://www.hippiesnacks.com
212 Rumble Supershake http://www.drinkrumble.com
213 Spent Grounds Coffee Roasters https://www.spentgroundscoffeeroasters.ca
214 Yeshi Dressing http://www.yeshidressing.com
215 Jiva Organics https://www.jivaorganics.ca/product-catalogue
216 Enercheez® http://www.enercheez.com
217 Eat Wholesome http://eat-wholesome.com
219 Amalgamations http://www.amalgamations.ca
300 Nuun Hydration http://www.nuuncanada.com
301 Giddy Yo https://shop.giddyyoyo.com
302 Lofti Nutrition Inc. http://www.plantensis.com
303 Torill's Table http://www.torillstable.com
304 Bakery On Main http://bakeryonmain.com
305 Fromgerie L'ancetre Inc. http://www.fromagerieancetre.com
306 Marie's Guilt Free Bakery https://mariesguiltfreebakery.ca/
307 NuPasta Inc. http://www.nupasta.com
310 Smartbite https://www.smartbitesnacks.com/
311 West 1st Chiropractic Wellness Centre http://www.drrandalltrester.com
312 Humble & Frank Foods http://www.humbleandfrank.com
313 Honor Wellness Studio https://www.honorwellness.ca
315 Rick's Rub http://www.ricksrealfoods.ca
316 EVO Car Share http://www.evo.ca
317 naturalOrgani http://www.naturalOrgani.com



318 Cup4Cup https://www.cup4cup.com
319 Pruvit Pure Therapuetic Ketones http://www.ketoup.ca
400 West Thomas Partners, LLC http://www.theglutenfreebar.com
401 SaraBella's Gluten Free Café Inc. https://sarabellasgf.com
402 Comensoli Foods Inc. https://comensolifoods.ca/
403 Kinnikinnick Foods http://www.kinnikinnick.com
404 Spiruvive Canadian Spirulina http://www.spiruvive.com
405 Simply Delish Soup and Salad http://www.simplydelishsoupandsalad.com
406 Advantage Chiropractic http://www.advantagechiroclinic.com
407 Red Crown Venture Ltd. http://red-crown.ca
410 MadeGood http://www.madegoodfoods.com
411 truLOCAL http://trulocal.ca
412 Truly Turmeric http://www.naledo.com
413 Gail's Worry Free Baking
414 Biota Fermentation http://Biota-Fermentation.com
415 Epsomgel http://www.epsomgel.ca
416 House Of Yee Fine Foods http://houseofyee.ca
417 Floating Leaf Fine Foods http://eatwildrice.ca
418 Cloud 9 Specialty Bakery http://www.cloud9specialtybakery.com
419 Eightfold Eats Bakery https://eightfoldeats.com
500 Ocean Sales Group Ltd. http://www.oceansales.ca
501 InstaCake Cards http://www.instacakecards.com
502 Bob's Red Mill https://www.bobsredmill.com
503 Ethical Brands Inc
504 CanaBaby http://www.canababyfoods.com
505 Innocent Ice Cream http://innocenticecream.com
506 Naked Coconuts http://www.nakedcoconuts.com
507 Simply West Coast https://simplywestcoast.com
510 San-J International Inc. http://www.san-j.com
511 Best Brands Marketing http://bestbrandsmarketing.com
512 Maureen's Natural Foods http://maureensnaturalfoods.com
513 Wholly Gluten Free http://www.whollywholesome.com
514 KORE Digital Health Therapeutics http://www.myhealthygut.com/
515 Chopmaster http://www.chopmaster.ca
516 CCA - BC Chapter http://www.vancouverceliac.ca
517 Neora http://dbacker.neora.com
518 Wholly Veggie! http://www.whollyveggie.com
519 Tropical Link Canada Ltd http://www.tropicallinkcanada.ca
600 Ancient Mantra Naturals http://ancientmantra.com
601 Conscious Cookie Co http://consciouscookieco.com
602 Damiani Fine Foods Inc. http://damianifinefoods.ca
603 Bucha Brew Kombucha http://www.buchabrew.ca
604 Painted Hills Holdings Inc http://www.paintedhills
605 Vegan Pudding http://www.veganpuddingco.com
607 Source Of Life Products http://www.sourceoflifeproducts.ca
609 SPCA Certified http://www.spcacertified.ca
610 Cacao Now http://www.cacaonow.ca



611 HML Trading Services (Canada) Ltd.
612 Sriracha Revolver http://www.sriracharevolver.com
612 Jerk Store http://www.jerkstore.ca
613 Justea http://www.justea.com
614 Relaxation Island Aromatheraphy http://www.relaxationisland.ca
615 Laiki Crackers https://www.laikicrackers.com
615 Sonoma Creamery https://sonomacreamery.com
616 Nina's Pierogi http://www.ninaspierogi.com
617 Health-Ade Kombucha https://health-ade.com
618 Sherabo Organics https://www.sheraboorganics-store.com
619 Good Food For Good http://www.goodfoodforgood.ca
621 DoTerra http://mydoterra.com/holiwell
701 Arbonne International http://www.shairozmumani.arbonne.ca
702 Eat Well, Travel Happy http://www.eatwelltravelhappy.ca
703 Evergreen Juices http://evergreenjuices.com
704 Element Snacks http://www.elementsnacks.com
705 Fauxmagerie Zengarry http://zengarry.com
A1 Wize Spirits Co. http://www.wizespirits.com
A2 Nude Vodka Soda http://nudevodkasoda.com/
A3 Bards Beer http://www.bardsbeer.com
A4 Glutenberg http://www.glutenberg.ca


